
iiUW'''I!f1..,
X21
mCERMAK
lQ:J EXPRESS

VlNG PlLSENAND
REV~:l~~Tia~~~RTS MUSEUM

mJackson
I.!2:J Blue line station
#-.++
r +4 Dearborn 30WL>- - • Clark 100W
t lii ~I ::
3 e-~I~.,. g Drl Gi"
N •• g
g g ~I •••
'" '" :gl 8

I '" PILSEN
Ashland 1600W -. i MEXICAN FINE ARTS

Paulina 1700W • • MUSEUM

~ ••• Damen 2000W

'l ;;j ; • Leavitt 2200W
-':5. :r!Sl • Western 2400W

51 § • Rockwell 2600W

'" • California 2800W
• Marshall Blvd 2900WN
• Kedzie 3200W

!i' • Central Park 3600W
a
=- • Pulaski 4000W
N!•Kostner 4400W

•
Hawthorne Works S.C.
EB only 4700W

• Cicero 4BOOW
ALL STOPS BETWEEN

S4THAVEAND
NORTH RIVERSIDE

PARKMALL l
S4thAv

NORTH RIVERSIDE
PARK MALL (7S00W)

PACE 304-322

Harlem 7200W

Effective August 31, 2003

www.transitchicago.com aD
take it.

http://www.transitchicago.com


Saturday - X21 Cermak Express

Eastbound
Lv North Ridgeland! 54thl Cicerol Pulaskil Kedziel Western I Polkl Arr Dearbornl

Eastto Downtown West to North Riverside
Riverside Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Paulina Jackson North Riverside Mall Dearborn/Jackson

7:00 a 7:08a 7:14a 7:20a 7:24a 7:28 a 7:33a 7:43a 7:52a All stops on Cermak to Ashland/Harrison
7:20 7:28 7:34 7:40 7:44 7:48 7:53 8:03 8:12 54th Avenue Polk/Paulina
7:40 7:48 7:54 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:13 8:23 8:32 Cermak/Cicero Damen/Taylor8:00 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:33 8:43 8:52
8:20 8:28 8:34 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:53 9:03 9:12 Cermak/Kilpatrick- Damen/18th
8:40 8:48 8:54 9:00 9:04 9:08 9:13 9:23 9:32 (Hawthorne Works S.C.) Damen/Cermak
9:00 9:08 9:14 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:33 9:43 9:52
9:20 9:28 9:34 9:41 9:45 9:49 9:55 10:05 10:15 Cermak/Kostner Cermak/Leavitt

continuing every 20 minutes until Cermak/Pulaski CermaklWestern

12:20p 12:28p 12:34p 12:43p 12:48p 12:52p 12:58p 1:09p 1:20p Cermak/Central Park Cermak/Rockwell
12:40 12:48 12:54 1:03 1:08 1:12 1 :18 1:29 1:40 Cermak/Kedzie Cermak/California
12:50 12:58 1:04 1:13 1:18 1:22 1 :28 1:39 1:50 Cermak/Marshall Cermak/Marshall
1:10 1:18 1:24 1:33 1:38 1:42 1 :48 1:59 2:10 Cermak/California Cermak/Kedzie1:30 1:38 1:44 1 :53 1:58 2:02 2:08 2:19 2:30
1:50 1:58 2:04 2:13 2:18 2:22 2:28 2:39 2:50 Cermak/Rockwell Cermak/Central Park
2:10 2:18 2:24 2:33 2:38 2:42 2:48 2:59 3:10 CermaklWestern Cermak/Pulaski

continuing every 20 minutes until Cermak/Leavitt Cermak/Kostner
6:10 6:18 6:24 6:32 6:36 6:40 6:46 6:56 7:06 Cermak/Damen Cermak/Kilpatrick-
6:30 6:38 6:44 6:51 6:56 7:00 7:05 7:16 7:26 Damen/18th (Hawthorne Works S.C.)
6:50 6:58 7:04 7:11 7:15 7:19 7:24 7:34 7:44
7:10 7:18 7:24 7:31 7:35 7:39 7:44 7:54 8:04 Damen/Taylor Cermak/Cicero
7:30 7:38 7:44 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:04 8:14 8:24 Polk/Paulina 54th Avenue
7:50 7:58 8:04 8:11 8:15 8:19 8:24 8:34 8:44 Ashland/Harrison All stops on Cermak8:10 8:18 8:24 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:44 8:54 9:04
8:40 8:48 8:54 9:01 9:05 9:09 9:14 9:24 9:34 Dearborn/Jackson to North Riverside Mall
9:10 9:18 9:24 9:31 9:35 9:39 9:44 9:54 10:04
9:40 9:48 9:54 10:01 10:05 10:09 10:14 10:24 10:34

10:10 10:18 10:24 10:31 10:35 10:39 10:44 10:54 11:04 X21Cermak Expressdoes not operate Monday

Westbound
through Friday except major holidays:

LvDearbornl Polkl Westernl Kedziel Pulaskil Cicerol 54thl Ridgelandl Arr North
New Year's DayJackson Paulina Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Riverside

7:00a 7:09a 7:19a 7:24a 7:28a 7:32a 7:38a 7:45a 7:53a July 4th
7:20 7:29 7:39 7:44 7:48 7:52 7:58 8:05 8:13 Labor Day
7:40 7:49 7:59 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:18 8:25 8:33 Thanksgiving Day8:00 8:09 8:19 8:24 8:28 8:32 8:38 8:45 8:53
8:20 8:29 8:39 8:44 8:48 8:52 8:58 9:05 9:13 Christmas Day
8:40 8:49 8:59 9:04 9:08 9:12 9:18 9:25 9:33

continuing every 20 minutes until For alternate service on weekdays use
11:40 11:51 12:02p 12:08p 12:12p 12:16p 12:24p 12:31 p 12:39p #21 Cermak bus or Cermak Branch Blue Line
11:55 12:06p 12:17 12:23 12:27 12:31 12:39 12:46 12:54

trains. West of 54th/Cermak, use CTAbus 25West12:10p 12:21 12:32 12:38 12:42 12:46 12:54 1:01 1:09
12:30 12:41 12:52 12:58 1:02 1:06 1:14 1:21 1:29 Cermak or PACEbuses 304 or 322.
12:50 1 :01 1:12 1:18 1:22 1:26 1:34 1:41 1:49
1 :10 1 :21 1 :32 1:38 1:42 1:46 1:54 2:01 2:09 For more Information call the RTATravel1:30 1 :41 1 :52 1:58 2:02 2:06 2:14 2:21 2:29
1:50 2:01 2:12 2:18 2:22 2:26 2:34 2:41 2:49 Information Center in Chicago: 836-7000.
2:00 2:11 2:22 2:28 2:32 2:36 2:44 2:51 2:59 Open 5 a.m. until 1 a.m. every day.

continuing every 20 minutes until

7:00 7:10 7:20 7:25 7:29 7:33 7:40 7:47 7:55 Para obtener mayor informaci6n, en Espanol,7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:49 7:53 8:00 8:07 8:15
7:40 7:50 8:00 8:05 8:09 8:13 8:20 8:27 8:35 lIame al Centro de Informaci6n: 836-7000.
8:00 8:10 8:20 8:25 8:29 8:33 8:40 8:47 8:55
8:30 8:40 8:50 8:55 8:59 9:03 9:10 9:17 9:25 GlJ9:00 9:10 9:20 9:25 9:29 9:33 9:40 9:47 9:55 www.transitchicago.com
9:30 9:40 9:50 9:55 9:59 10:03 10:10 10:17 10:25

10:00 10:10 10:20 10:25 10:29 10:33 10:40 10:47 10:55 take it.am light face pm bold face

http://www.transitchicago.com


Sunday/Holiday - X21 Cermak Express

Eastbound
Lv North Ridgeland! 54th! Cicero! Pulaski! Kedzie! Western! Polk! Arr Dearborn!
Riverside Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Paulina Jackson

r---
7:00 7:07 7:12 7:18 7:22 7:26 7:31 7:40 7:49
7:20 7:27 7:32 7:38 7:42 7:46 7:51 8:00 8:09
7:40 7:47 7:52 7:58 8:02 8:06 8:11 8:20 8:29
8:00 8:07 8:12 8:18 8:22 8:26 8:31 8:40 8:49
8:20 8:27 8:32 8:38 8:42 8:46 8:51 9:00 9:09
8:40 8:47 8:52 8:58 9:02 9:06 9:11 9:20 9:29
9:00 9:07 9:12 9:18 9:22 9:26 9:31 9:41 9:50

continuing every 20 minutes until

11:00 11:07 11:13 11:22 11:27 11:31 11:37 11:47 11:58
11:10 11:17 11:23 11:32 11:37 11:41 11:47 11:57 12:08p
11:20 11:27 11:33 11:42 11:47 11:51 11:57 12:07p 12:18
11:40 11:47 11:53 12:02p 12:07p 12:11 p 12:17p 12:27 12:38
12:00p 12:07p 12:13p 12:22 12:27 12:31 12:37 12:47 12:58

continuing every 20 minutes until

4:40 4:47 4:53 5:02 5:07 5:11 5:17 5:27 5:38
5:00 5:07 5:13 5:22 5:27 5:31 5:37 5:47 5:58
5:20 5:27 5:33 5:41 5:46 5:50 5:56 6:06 6:17
5:40 5:47 5:53 6:01 6:06 6:10 6:15 6:25 6:35
6:00 6:07 6:13 6:21 I 6:25 6:29 6:35 6:44 6:54
6:20 6:27 6:33 6:40 6:45 6:49 6:54 7:04 7:14
6:40 6:47 6:53 7:00 ' 7:04 7:08 7:13 7:22 7:31
7:00 7:07 7:13 7:20

1

7

:

24 7:28 7:33 7:42 7:51
7:20 7:27 7:33 7:40 7:44 7:48 7:53 8:02 8:11
7:40 7:47 7:53 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:13 8:22 8:31
8:00 8:07 8:13 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:33 8:42 8:51

Westbound
Lv Dearborn! Polk! Western! Kedzie! IPulaski! Cicero! 54th! Ridgeland! Arr North

Jackson Paulina Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Cermak Riverside--- --- ---7:00a 7:09a 7:18a 7:23a 7:27a 7:31a 7:37a 7:42a 7:49a
7:20 7:29 7:38 7:43 7:47 7:51 7:57 8:02 8:09
7:40 7:49 7:58 8:03 8:07 8:11 8:17 8:22 8:29
8:00 8:09 8:18 8:23 8:27 8:31 8:37 8:42 8:49
8:20 8:29 8:38 8:43 8:47 8:51 8:57 9:02 9:09
8:40 8:49 8:58 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:17 9:22 9:29
9:00 9:09 9:18 9:23 9:27 9:31 9:37 9:42 9:49

continuing every 20 minutes until

11:00 11:11 11:21 11:27 I 11:32 11:36 11:44 11:49 11:57
11:20 11:31 11:41 11:47 11:52 11:56 12:04p 12:09p 12:17p
11:40 11:51 12:01p 12:07p 12:12p 12:16p 12:24 12:29 12:37
11:50 12:01 p 12:11 12:17 12:22 12:26 12:34 12:39 12:47
12:10p 12:21 12:31 12:37 12:42 12:46 12:54 12:59 1:07
12:20 12:31 12:41 12:47 12:52 12:56 1:04 1:09 1:17
12:30 12:41 12:51 12:57 1:02 1:06 1:14 1:19 1:27

continuing ev\!ry 20 minutes until

5:30 5:41 5:51 5:57 /6:02 6:06 6:14 6:19 6:27
5:50 6:01 6:11 6:17 . 6:22 6:26 6:34 6:39 6:47
6:10 6:20 6:30 6:35 16:40 6:44 6:51 6:56 7:04
6:30 6:40 6:49 6:55 6:59 7:03 7:10 7:15 7:23
6:50 6:59 7:08 7:13 7:17 7:21 7:28 7:33 7:41
7:10 7:19 7:28 7:33 7:37 7:41 7:48 7:53 8:01
7:30 7:39 7:48 7:53 7:57 8:01 8:08 8:13 8:21
7:50 7:59 8:08 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:28 8:33 8:41
8:10 8:19 8:28 8:33 8:37 8:41 8:48 8:53 ~:01

am light face pm bold face


